Model：BHZD-A32A
Rated Input Voltage：240V AC
Rated Output Voltage：240V AC
Rated Frequency：60Hz
Rated Power：7kw
Input Current：32A
Output Current：32A
Ambient temperature rating:-25℃ to 50℃
Enclosure rating：Type 3R
For use with Electric Vehicles
Ventilation Not Required
Date：
FCC ID: 2BAZLBHZD-A40A
IC: 30442-BHZD40
CAN ICES-3 (B)/NMB-3(B)
BHZD Smart EV AC Charging Pile
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following two
conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful
interference, and (2) this device must accept any
interference received, including interference that
may cause undesired operation.
75x45mm
Model：BHZD-A40A
Rated Input Voltage：240V AC
Rated Output Voltage：240V AC
Rated Frequency：60Hz
Rated Power：9.6kw
Input Current：40A
Output Current：40A
Ambient temperature rating:-25℃ to 50℃
Enclosure rating：Type 3R
For use with Electric Vehicles
Ventilation Not Required
Date：
FCC ID: 2BAZLBHZD-A40A
IC: 30442-BHZD40
CAN ICES-3 (B)/NMB-3(B)
BHZD Smart EV AC Charging Pile
 75x45mm
65x45mm
Warning
To avoid a risk of fire or electric shock, do not
use this device with an extension cord.
Risk of explosion. This equipment has arcing or
sparking parts that should not be exposed to
flammable vapors. This equipment should be
located at least 460 mm (18 inches) above the
floor.
This device is intended only for charging
vehicles not requiring ventilation
during charging.
CAUTION
To reduce the risk of electric shock, connect
only to properly grounded outlets.
Risk of electric shock. Do not remove cover or
attempt to open the enclosure. No user
serviceable parts inside.
Refer servicing to qualified service personnel.
Do not use this product if there is any damage
to the unit.
Model：BHZD-A50A
Rated Input Voltage：240V AC
Rated Output Voltage：240V AC
Rated Frequency：60Hz
Rated Power：11.5kw
Input Current：50A
Output Current：50A
Ambient temperature rating:-25℃ to 50℃
Enclosure rating：Type 3R
For use with Electric Vehicles
Ventilation Not Required
Date：
FCC ID: 2BAZLBHZD-A40A
IC: 30442-BHZD40
CAN ICES-3 (B)/NMB-3(B)
BHZD Smart EV AC Charging Pile
75x45mm
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following two
conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful
interference, and (2) this device must accept any
interference received, including interference that
may cause undesired operation.
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following two
conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful
interference, and (2) this device must accept any
interference received, including interference that
may cause undesired operation.